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1.Controller Bundled Items and Covers (M401) 
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 1 M043 6710  Power Supply Cord:NA:518-04405A 1 

 1 M043 6711  Power Supply Cord:EU:518-04406A 1 

 1 M043 6712  Power Supply Cord:UK:518-04407A 1 

 1 M043 6713  Power Supply Cord:AUS:518-04409A 1 

 2 M043 6740  Density Meter:Color:518-04777A 1 

 3 M401 6760  Keyboard:Mouse:518-04774A 1 

 4 M401 6750  Moniter Display:19intch:518-04775A 1 

 5 M043 6720  Cable:GIGA_NIC:10M:518-04408A 1 

 6 M401 6778  Media Set:DVD Rom 3pcs:634-00758A 1 

 7 M401 1170  Side Plate:518-04735A 1 

 8 M401 1130  Front Panel:518-04565A 1 

 9 M401 1140  Front Panel:Door:518-04577A 1 

 10 M401 1005  Screw:CHASSIS:518-04791A 4 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
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Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.Controller Bundled Items and Covers (M401) 

O'Brien
Item 6
PCIL: March 2012

Ed
Sticky Note
New part
PCIL: May 2014

Ed
Sticky Note
No 9
PCIL: July 2014

Ed
Sticky Note
No 8
PCIL: April 2017
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2.Controller Internal Parts (M401) 

A

A

14

15

13

12

11
15

3
15

15
6

10

9

15

15

15

8

15

7

15

2

1

4

15
15

15

15

2

5

5



5 

 1 M401 1002  Drive:DVD_Mult:518-04586A 1 

 2 M043 1003  Cable:HDD:SATA:518-04418A 5 

 3 M401 1190  Cable:USB_4port:518-04592A 1 

 4 M401 1070  Fan:Chassis:Front:518-04588A 1 

 5 M401 1210  Drive:HDD:500GB:518-04601A 4 

 6 M401 1001  KIT:PCB:FusionC81:518-04826A 1 

 7 M401 1010  Mother Board:X8SIL-F:518-04604A 1 

 8 M401 1040  Memory:DDR3:1GB:518-04602A 2 

 9 M401 1030  IC:CPU:I7-860:518-04633A 1 

 10 M401 1120  Fan:CPU:518-04776A 1 

 11 M043 1310  Bracket:NIC:PCI:518-04411A 1 

 12 M043 1320  Bracket:NIC:Cover:518-04412A 1 

 13 M401 1060  Fan:Chassis:Rea:518-04589A 1 

 14 M401 1050  Power Supply Unit:PWS-502:518-04591A 1 

 15 M401 1005  Screw:CHASSIS:518-04791A 16 
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2.Controller Internal Parts (M401) 
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M401 1001  KIT:PCB:FusionC81:518-04826A   5 -   6 

M401 1002  Drive:DVD_Mult:518-04586A   5 -   1 

M401 1005  Screw:CHASSIS:518-04791A   3 -  10 

M401 1005  Screw:CHASSIS:518-04791A   5 -  15 

M401 1010  Mother Board:X8SIL-F:518-04604A   5 -   7 

M401 1030  IC:CPU:I7-860:518-04633A   5 -   9 

M401 1040  Memory:DDR3:1GB:518-04602A   5 -   8 

M401 1050  Power Supply Unit:PWS-502:518-04591A   5 -  14 

M401 1060  Fan:Chassis:Rea:518-04589A   5 -  13 

M401 1070  Fan:Chassis:Front:518-04588A   5 -   4 

M401 1120  Fan:CPU:518-04776A   5 -  10 

M401 1130  Front Panel:518-04565A   3 -   8 

M401 1140  Front Panel:Door:518-04577A   3 -   9 

M401 1170  Side Plate:518-04735A   3 -   7 

M401 1190  Cable:USB_4port:518-04592A   5 -   3 

M401 1210  Drive:HDD:500GB:518-04601A   5 -   5 

M401 6750  Moniter Display:19intch:518-04775A   3 -   4 

M401 6760  Keyboard:Mouse:518-04774A   3 -   3 

M401 6778  Media Set:DVD Rom 3pcs:634-00758A   3 -   6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M043 1003  Cable:HDD:SATA:518-04418A   5 -   2 

M043 1310  Bracket:NIC:PCI:518-04411A   5 -  11 

M043 1320  Bracket:NIC:Cover:518-04412A   5 -  12 

M043 6710  Power Supply Cord:NA:518-04405A   3 -   1 

M043 6711  Power Supply Cord:EU:518-04406A   3 -   1 

M043 6712  Power Supply Cord:UK:518-04407A   3 -   1 

M043 6713  Power Supply Cord:AUS:518-04409A   3 -   1 

M043 6720  Cable:GIGA_NIC:10M:518-04408A   3 -   5 

M043 6740  Density Meter:Color:518-04777A   3 -   2 
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